Position

Instructor

Instructor

Department Chair, 7 hr duty

Instructor

Instructor

Instructional Assistant -
Information Te

Instructional Assistant -
Architecture

Instructor, Adjunct

Student Worker

Other Positions Held Community College District

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Special

Assignment, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Student Worker
(Special)

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

ELAC Architecture

ELAC Architecture

ELAC Architecture

ELAC Architecture

ELAC Architecture

ELAC Architecture

ELAC Architecture

ELAC Architecture

ELAC Architecture

Total Wages

$138,504

$129,530

$110,398

$90,487

$83,934

$52,320

$43,825

$7,560

$7,550

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,209

$29,142

$31,534

$29,782

$24,548

$14,742

$26,443

$314

$0



