Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Architecture	\$138,504	\$29,209
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Architecture	\$129,530	\$29,142
Department Chair, 7 hr duty		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Architecture	\$110,398	\$31,534
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Architecture	\$90,487	\$29,782
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Architecture	\$83,934	\$24,548
Instructional Assistant - Information Te		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Architecture	\$52,320	\$14,742
Instructional Assistant - Architecture		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Architecture	\$43,825	\$26,443
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Architecture	\$7,560	\$314
Student Worker	Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Architecture	\$7,550	\$0